企业吸纳重点群体就业花名册
企业名称：蒙牛乳业（焦作）有限公司                  年度：2025年度
	序号
	招用人
员姓名
	性别
	身份证号码
	就业创业
证编号
	招用人
员类型
	劳动合同
工作时间
	参保时间

	1
	郭鹏飞
	男
	410822********2516
	/
	（1）
	2021.04-2028.06
	2021.04-2025.05

	2
	贺利霞
	女
	410822********5522
	/
	（1）
	2021.09-2029.09
	2021.09-2025.05

	3
	魏晶晶
	男
	410883********4012
	/
	（1）
	2022.02-2030.03
	2022.02-2025.05
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